La nostra selezione

di vini al calice

Bollicine

Bonnaire Gran Cru
Bellavista Gran Cuvée
Francesco I Ros¢ Uberti
Contadi Castaldi Brut
Prosecco Servo Suo Mill.

Prosecco Col Vetoraz Mill.

Vini Bianchi

Sauvignon Villa Russiz

Schulthauser S.M.A. (Pinot bianco) Terlano
Gewurztraminer Terlano

Muller Thurgau Le Corniole

Soave Pieropan

Soave Pieropan
Bidibi di Maculan (Tocai Bianco)

Vini Rossi

Amarone Zenato

Syrae Cicogna Cavazza

Cabernet Sauvignon Palazzotto Maculan
Acinatico Valp. Sup.Ripasso Accordini
Valpolicella Allegrini

Brentino di Maculan (Merlot — Cabernet Sauvignon)
Valpollicella classico Allegrini

Valpolicella classico Bertani Villa Novare

€ 8,50
€ 7,50
€ 5,00
€4,50
€ 3,00
€ 3,50

€4,00
€3,50
€3,50
€ 3,00
€ 3,00

Bottiglia da 0.375
cl

€ 10,00
€ 8,00

€9,00
€ 4,00
€ 4,00
€ 4,00
€ 3,00

Bottiglia da 0.375
cl

€ 8,50
€ 8,00
€ 8,00



